Project Summary: Dawson/Haynes Outfall 2011-006R

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed fallen tree from workshelf. Repaired (1) driveway.

2011-006R / Dawson/Haynes Outfall

AUDIT / Audit Project

DWASPH / Driveway - Asphalt
HAUL / Hauling

TRCT / Tree cutting

Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies
2011-006R / Dawson/Haynes Outfall
Sub Total

Grand Total

Labor
Hours
0.5
16.0
10.5
17.5
0.0
445

44.5

Beaufort County Public Works

Labor
Cost
$10.24
$343.83
$224.91
$400.61
$0.00
$979.59

$979.59

Stormwater Infrastructure

Project Summary

Equipment
Cost

$0.00
$112.54
$139.76
$99.46
$0.00
$351.75

$351.75

(Pictures Not Available)

Material
Cost
$0.00
$217.37
$373.90
$38.51
$0.00
$629.78

$629.78

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: Aug-11

Indirect
Labor
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$667.78
$667.78

$667.78

Total Cost
$10.24
$673.74
$738.57
$538.58
$667.78
$2,628.90

$2,628.90



Removed fallen tree
from workshelf.

Repaired (1)
driveway.
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