Beaufort County Public Works



Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

Completion: Aug-11

Project Summary: Dawson/Haynes Outfall 2011-006R

Narrative Description of Project:

Removed fallen tree from workshelf. Repaired (1) driveway.

2011-006R / Dawson/Haynes Outfall	Labor	Labor	Equipment	Material	Contractor	Indirect	
	Hours	Cost	Cost	Cost	Cost	Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project	0.5	\$10.24	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$10.24
DWASPH / Driveway - Asphalt	16.0	\$343.83	\$112.54	\$217.37	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$673.74
HAUL / Hauling	10.5	\$224.91	\$139.76	\$373.90	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$738.57
TRCT / Tree cutting	17.5	\$400.61	\$99.46	\$38.51	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$538.58
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies	0.0	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$667.78	\$667.78
2011-006R / Dawson/Haynes Outfall	44.5	\$979.59	\$351.75	\$629.78	\$0.00	\$667.78	\$2,628.90
Sub Total							
Grand Total	44.5	\$979.59	\$351.75	\$629.78	\$0.00	\$667.78	\$2,628.90

(Pictures Not Available)

